ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE) (Manche 2) : Fleche du 01/04/2023 & 15

Ouvreur

PERRILLAT- AMEDE JIMMY

4.00

32.87

31.60

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage 15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 36.34

40.44

44.24

45.82

47.40

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|BASTARD ROSSET ESTEBAN M| 2014 MIC 48.02 51.96 55.81
2|METTAIS CARTIER OSCAR M| 2014 MIC 48.17 52.44 56.29
3|MESUREUR GABRIEL M| 2010 POU 48.27 52.75 56.60
4|LE CORSU THEOPHILE M| 2013 MIC 48.67 54.02 57.87
5|GEORGES MANON F| 2014 MIC 53.51 69.34 73.19
6| VAN SON LOUISE F| 2014 MIC 56.00 77.22 81.07
7| GUALOTTI LORIS M| 2015 MIC 57.81 82.94 86.79
8| METTAIS CARTIER LOU F| 2016 MIC 58.33 84.59 88.44
9| COUTTOLENC PAUL M| 2016 MIC 58.42 84.87 88.72

10 [ DAGORN KILIAN M| 2012 MIC 1:04.89| 105.35 109.20
11|HUCHET FABIO M| 2014 MIC 1:05.46| 107.15 111.00
12 |CHARLET CELIAN M| 2015 MIC 1:08.44| 116.58 120.43
13| TOUZI BEYA F| 2015 MIC 1:20.89| 155.98 159.83

GIBON ELOISE F| 2010 POU ABD

MINGUET LEOPOLDINE F| 2014 MIC ABS

VULLIET THEA F| 2015 MIC ABS

SCHRAGO COLOMBE F| 2015 MIC ABS

OLIVEIRA HUGO M| 2014 MIC ABS

ROCHET LINA F| 2015 MIC ABS

DURAND LISE F| 2014 MIC ABS

FANTIN GABRIEL M| 2014 MIC ABS

PERRILLAT CHARLAZ MAXENCE |M| 2015 MIC ABS

BRACHET ROMEO M| 2015 MIC ABS

SULPICE SOPHIE F| 2014 MIC ABS

CHARPENTIER LOUISE F| 2014 MIC ABS

TRETOU NATHAN M| 2015 MIC ABS

VIROLLET AUGUSTIN M| 2015 MIC ABS

BASTARD ROSSET ADELE F| 2015 MIC ABS

FOURNIER LANGLAIS EMILE M| 2015 MIC ABS

BASTARD ROSSET THIAGO M| 2015 MIC ABS

AVRILLON HUGO M| 2015 MIC ABS

FRANCOU JULIETTE F| 2015 MIC ABS

BUYS ALESSIO M| 2015 MIC ABS

DAL GOBBO INES F| 2015 MIC ABS
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